PRODUCT DATA
Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc. Lighting & Energy Solutions
201 N. Service Rd. Melville, NY 11747-3138 Tech Line: 1-800-824-3005 Fax: 1-800-832-9538 www.leviton.com/les
© 2015 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
R
en
oi
r™

service for information.
*Ganged dimmers may require de-rating. Please reference www.leviton.com/renoirII or consult with Customer Service for additional information.
WALLPLATES ORDERING KEY
Each device is supplied with a white, single gang plate. For purchase of replacement plates
or plates in an alternate color, please consult the diagram below.
AWPO
FINS
F = All fins on
0 = Fins to be
removed when
possible
(allows for
narrowest
possible
installation)
WIDE
DIMMERS
0-4
supported*
COLOR
E = Black
G = Gray
I  = Ivory
T = Light Almond
W = White
NARROW
DIMMERS
0-6
supported*
-
PRODUCT DATA
R
en
oi
r™
 II
 W
al
lp
la
te
s
CONFIGURATIONS 0 1 2 3 4
0
FI
N
s
Le
ft
O
N
Backbox - # Gangs 1 4 6** 9
Device
Configurations
W W+W W+W+W W+W+W+W
Wall Plate Part # AWP0F-01x AWP0F-02x AWP0F-03x AWP0F-04x
FI